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Julija Apse74 1/1/2003
East York

3.1003.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.4008.5509.1508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.150 12.50012.050 49.050

Place: 4T 4 1 1 1

1

Mathilde Cherrat88 1/1/2002
Gymnix

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.8508.7009.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.000 12.20011.550 48.700

Place: 1 5 5 3 2

2

Annelle Sciberras78 1/1/2003
East York

3.3003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.2009.0508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.350 12.10011.900 48.150

Place: 12T 2 2 4T 3

3

Stephanie Sim69 1/1/2002
Brantford

3.5002.4003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.0508.8509.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.950 12.05010.450 47.150

Place: 2 6 14T 5T 4T

4T

Leelah Wong80 1/1/2003
East York

2.6003.5003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.2509.3008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.400 10.65011.750 47.150

Place: 4T 1 3 18 4T

4T

Maëlle Hébert85 1/1/2002
Gym-Ibik

3.5002.9003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.8508.0009.150

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.650 11.000 12.30010.850 46.800

Place: 3 14T 10T 2 5

5

Jeanne Fillion89 1/1/2002
Gymnix

3.3003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.0509.0008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.200 11.60010.750 46.750

Place: 5 3 12 8 6

6

Sarah-Septembre Lavoie-F92 1/1/2002
Gymnix

3.3003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.0007.9508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.050 12.05011.700 46.450

Place: 14 13T 4 5T 7

7



Meet Results Page: 2La Classique Gymnix 2012 (Gym B)

Level P2 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 3/11/2012Club Gymnix
Denis Perron
1000 Emile-Journault
Montreal
Quebec,
(514) 872-1536   (514) 872-1590 Fax
3/8/2012 - 3/11/2012

Session 29A

Num Name
Gym

SautBirthday Barres Poutre Sol AA
USAG #

Rank

Kali Marie Potts77 1/1/2003
East York

3.1003.7002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0007.6508.1508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.850 12.10011.350 46.150

Place: 11* 15 6 4T 8

8

Tara Knezevic75 1/1/2002
East York

2.2002.8003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0508.5008.4508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.450 11.25011.300 46.050

Place: 8 10 7 12 9

9

Kiera Wai79 1/1/2003
East York

3.5003.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5506.7008.7008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.700 12.05010.200 45.900

Place: 10 8 16 5T 10

10

Erika Kunej67 1/1/2003
Brantford

3.1003.0003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.0508.0508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.150 11.55011.050 45.600

Place: 11* 12 9 9T 11

11

Erika Meyerovitch73 1/1/2002
Corona

3.3003.3003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.2508.3507.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.350 11.80010.550 45.050

Place: 17* 11 13 7 12

12

Elizabeth Cimachowicz99 1/1/2003
Laval Excellence

3.3003.0003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.7008.0008.300

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.000 11.10010.800 44.700

Place: 12T 14T 11T 14T 13

13

Deanndralee Treleaven108 1/1/2002
Mississauga

2.8003.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.3507.4508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 10.450 11.55010.850 44.400

Place: 15T 18 10T 9T 14

14

Chloe Lin76 1/1/2002
East York

2.0003.0003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8507.8007.3508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 10.350 10.85010.800 44.150

Place: 6 19 11T 16 15

15
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Mathilde Fillion90 1/1/2002
Gymnix

3.7003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1504.8008.4508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.650 11.8508.500 44.100

Place: 7 9 22 6 16

16

Mariane Voyer103 1/1/2002
Laval Excellence

2.9003.3002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.9008.7507.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.050 10.30011.200 43.900

Place: 17* 13T 8 20 17

17

Haley Tenn107 1/1/2002
Mississauga

3.3003.7003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6006.4508.7507.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 11.750 10.90010.150 43.700

Place: 19 7 17 15 18

18

Mya Saini68 1/1/2003
Brantford

3.1002.2002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.5007.8008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.500 11.4008.700 42.600

Place: 9 17 21 11 19

19

Zoe Labelle100 1/1/2003
Laval Excellence

3.5003.2003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.0507.2505.7008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 8.700 10.55010.450 41.200

Place: 16 22 14T 19 20

20

Jessalyn Fraser66 1/1/2002
Brantford

2.9002.8002.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.6006.2507.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 8.450 11.10010.400 41.050

Place: 18 23 15 14T 21

21

Mathilde Perreault102 1/1/2002
Laval Excellence

3.1001.4002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.3506.7007.150

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 10.650 9.500 11.1008.850 40.100

Place: 22 20 20 14T 22

22

Eloise Brisebois98 1/1/2002
Laval Excellence

3.1002.5002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.1507.5006.3007.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 9.100 10.25010.000 40.050

Place: 21 21 18 21 23

23
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Gabrielle Lafleur101 1/1/2002
Laval Excellence

3.3001.3002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5008.0507.8008.200

ND: __.___-4.000__._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.600 10.8005.350 38.450

Place: 13 16 23 17 24

24

Olivia Calbeck65 1/1/2003
Brantford

3.1002.8001.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3506.4506.5008.050

ND: __._____.___-4.000__.___
Final: 11.550 4.100 11.4509.250 36.350

Place: 15T 24 19 10 25

25

Naomi Mitchell86 1/1/2003
Gym-Ibik

3.100__._____.___3.500Diff:
Exec: 8.050__._____.___7.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 __.___ 11.150__.___ 22.000

Place: 20 25* 24* 13 26

26

Emilie Bourque97 1/1/2003
Laval Excellence

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 23* 25* 24* 22* 27*

27*

Lara Dolunay105 1/1/2002
Mississauga

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 23* 25* 24* 22* 27*

27*

Lilia Slimane106 1/1/2002
Mississauga

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 23* 25* 24* 22* 27*

27*

Sienna Picone87 1/1/2003
Gym-Ibik

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 23* 25* 24* 22* 27*

27*

Roxana McDonald64 1/1/2002
Borden

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 23* 25* 24* 22* 27*

27*


